RTF FYs 2017-2020

11/15/15
Required Fields Optional Fields
Federal Federal State Local Amend- Total
Fiscal County Responsible Project Name Limits Length Primary Work Type Project Description | Phase Advance Cost Fund State Cost Fund Local Cost Fund Total Phase MDOT Local ID MP(.)/ Rural ment A": Comments Project Local Priority
Year Agency Construct ($1000s) ($1000s) Cost ($1000s) | Job No. No. Action Date Quality Cost
($1000s) | Source Source Source Type
($1000s)
2017 |BARRY Barry County  |Lawrence Rd 'F‘{":: dt° S Charleton 2.44  |Reconstruct Reconstruct CON 1411 sTL 352| EDD 420| CNTY 2,314| 120355 01/12/16 2,183
2017 |BRANCH Branch County Ezggiargme”t Countywide Resurface CON 325|  STL 74| CONTY 398| 127147 02/24/14 398
2017 |CALHOUN EZ':;”” County” |8 Mile Roa 'SGZJ sMng s -+ of O Dr. Resurface Resurface CON 256|  STL 100| EDD 356 127159 01/12/16 356
2017 |CALHOUN Marshall Dial A | it City of Marshall Transit vehicle T-Cap 52| sTL 13,000] TRAL 65| 120306 02/24/14 65
Ride Transit additions/replacements
2017 |KALAMAZOO  |@lamazoo W D Ave Roliing Meadow Drive| 4 gy |pagirface Resurface CON ss0|  STL 180| CONTY 730 120246 02/24/14 730 Tllustrative
County to Douglas Ave
Kalamazoo Kalamazoo Metro Transit vehicle
2017 |KALAMAZOO Area Wide Transit Transit, Kalamazoo 0.16 o Van Purchase T-Cap 65 STL 16/ TRAL 81| 120247 02/24/14 81 Tllustrative
County County additions/replacements
2017 |sT.j0sepH |t JosePh Youngs Prairie M-60 to Constantine | 55, |pagyrface Chip Seal CON 75 STL 19| CNTY 94| 127161 01/12/16 94
County Village Limits
2017 |sT.JosepH | Ob JosePh Nottawa Rd M-60 to Butler 2.44  |Reconstruct Crush and Shape with | 402| sTL 101| CNTY 503| 127163 01/12/16 503
County HMA Overlay
2017 |ST. JOSEPH iﬁ;ﬁf@eph Featherstone Rd  [M-66 to Burg Road 582 |Resurface Chip Seal CON 20| sTL 47| EDD 19| CNTY 94| 127164 01/12/16 %
St. Joseph Centreville- Centreville Village
2017 |ST. JOSEPH ; P . Limit to Centreville- 6.24 Resurface Chip Seal CON 75 EDD 19] CNTY 94| 127165 01/12/16 94
County Constantine N
Constantine Road
St. Joseph Transit vehicle
2017 |[ST. JOSEPH County Transit [Area Wide Transit Van Replacement o Vehicle Replacement T-Cap 88 STL 22| TRAL 110 02/26/15 110 Illustrative
. additions/replacements
Authority
St. Joseph Transit vehicle
2017 |[ST. JOSEPH County Transit [Area Wide Transit Medium Duty Bus o Vehicle Replacement T-Cap 216 STL 54| TRAL 270 02/27/15 270 Illustrative
. additions/replacements
Authority
Village of . . ’
2018 |BARRY Middleville Main Street Robin to Sixth CON 120 STL 30| CNTY 150 1/12/2016 150
Barry County Preventative
2018 |BARRY Road . Countywide Resurface CON 432 STL 116 EDD 548 1/12/2016 548
. Maintenance
Commission
2018 |BRANCH Sherwood Village|Division Road m:‘t to W. Village T-Cap 16| sSTL 29| CNTY 145 1/12/2016 145
Branch County Preventative
2018 |BRANCH Road . Countywide Resurface CON 347 STL 114 EDD 460 1/12/2016 460
. Maintenance
Commission
Calhoun County Preventative
2018 |CALHOUN Road . Countywide Resurface CON 601 STL 143 EDD 745 1/12/2016 745
Maintenance
Department
2018 |KALAMAZOO  [K8IAMaZ00 1 purchase Transit vehicle CON 72| sTL 18| TRAL 90 1/12/2016 90
Metro Transit additions/replacements
Road
2018 |KALAMAZOQ ~ |COMMISSION Of 30, Ghreet O Avenue to MN CON 391| STL 86| EDD 477 1/12/2016 477
Kalamazoo Avenue
County
St. Joseph Burg to Centreville -
2018 |ST. JOSEPH County Road Featherstone Road 9 - 5.27 |Resurface PM Chip Seal CON 72 STL 18| CNTY 91 1/12/2016 91
L Constantine Road
Commission
St. Joseph Crooked Creek to
2018 |ST. JOSEPH County Road Fawn River Balk UAB 5.92 |Resurface PM Chip Seal CON 75 STL 18| CNTY 93 1/12/2016 93
Commission
St. Joseph Michigan gillv':fr;etr/llzfitﬁitgn
2018 |ST. JOSEPH County Road 9 . i 9 2.43  [Resurface 2" HMA Overlay CON 244 STL 61 EDD 305 1/12/2016 305
L Avenue/Silver Street [Avenue to Nancy
Commission
Lane
St. Joseph
2018 |ST. JOSEPH County Transit [Bus Shelter Transit facility Bus Shelter CON 80 STL 20| CNTY 100 1/12/2016 100
Authority
St. Joseph
County Transit vehicle .
2018 |ST. JOSEPH . Bus Replacement - T-Cap 48 STL 12| TRAL 60 1/12/2016 60 Tllustrative
Transportation additions/replacements
Authority
Barry County B
2019 [BARRY Road Hickory Road ?C:(‘:’otl" Kellogg CON 552|  STL 88| EDD 640 1/12/2016 640
Commission
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2019

BARRY

Barry County
Road
Commission

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

28

EDD

28

1/12/2016

28

2019

BRANCH

Branch County
Road
Commission

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

463

STL

114

EDD

576

1/12/2016

576

2019

CALHOUN

Calhoun County
Road
Department

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

601

STL

143

EDD

745

1/12/2016

745

2019

Kalamazoo

Kalamazoo
Metro Transit

Bus Replacement

Transit vehicle
additions/replacements

T-Cap

84

STL

21

TRAL

105

1/12/2016

105

2019

Kalamazoo

Road
Commission of
Kalamazoo
County

Ravine Road

F Avenue to D
Avenue

CON

379

STL

86

EDD

465

1/12/2016

465

2019

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County Road
Commission

Michigan Avenue

Hallam Road to
Nottawa

Resurface

2" HMA Overlay

CON

232

STL

58

CNTY

290

1/12/2016

290

2019

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County Road
Commission

Michigan Avenue

Fulton to Summit

Resurface

2" HMA Overlay

CON

191

STL

48

CNTY

239

1/12/2016

239

2019

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County
Transportation
Authority

Bus Replacement

Transit vehicle
additions/replacements

T-Cap

48

STL

12

TRAL

60

1/12/2016

60

2019

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County
Transportation
Authority

Bus Replacement

Transit vehicle
additions/replacements

T-Cap

48

STL

12

TRAL

60

1/12/2016

60

Illustrative

2020

BARRY

Barry County
Road
Commission

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

552

STL

116

EDD

668

1/12/2016

668

2020

BRANCH

Branch Area
Transit Authority

Facility Improvement
- Roof Replacement

Transit facility

CON

59

STL

15

74

1/12/2016

74

2020

BRANCH

Branch County
Road
Commission

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

404

STL

114

EDD

518

1/12/2016

518

2020

CALHOUN

Calhoun County
Road
Department

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

601

STL

143

EDD

745

1/12/2016

745

2020

CALHOUN

Calhoun County
Road
Department

T Drive S

Old 27 to 18 Mile and

22 Mile to M-99

CON

442

STL

318

EDD

760

1/12/2016

760

Illustrative

2020

CALHOUN

Calhoun County
Road
Department

Preventative
Maintenance

Countywide

Resurface

CON

174

STL

44

218

1/12/2016

218

Illustrative

2020

KALAMAZOO

Kalamazoo
Metro Transit

Van Purchase

Transit vehicle
additions/replacements

T-Cap

72

STL

18

TRAL

90

1/12/2016

90

2020

KALAMAZOO

Road
Commission of
Kalamazoo
County

U Avenue

29th Street to 32nd

Street

CON

391

STL

86

EDD

477

1/12/2016

477

2020

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County Road
Commission

Covered Bridge

Centreville Village
Limits to Covered
Bridge

Resurface

2" HMA Overlay

CON

242

STL

60

CNTY

302

1/12/2016

302

2020

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County Road
Commission

Michigan Avenue

Summit & Section
10/11 Line

Resurface

2" HMA Overlay

CON

182

STL

45

CNTY

227

1/12/2016

227

2020

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County
Transportation
Authority

8 Bay Bus Shelter

Transit facility

CON

48

STL

12

CNTY

60

1/12/2016

60

2020

ST. JOSEPH

St. Joseph
County
Transportation
Authority

Bus Replacement

Transit vehicle
additions/replacements

T-Cap

48

STL

12

TRAL

60

1/12/2016

60

Illustrative




